
ROUND 04 COREDO VETERAN - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T 16:58.643
Tempo Gara

1 1:47.475 15:23:24.459

2 1:49.903 15:25:14.362

3 1:50.509 15:27:04.871

4 1:51.032 15:28:55.903

5 1:55.170 15:30:51.073

6 1:55.088 15:32:46.161

7 1:54.905 15:34:41.066

8 1:54.060 15:36:35.126

9 1:56.035 15:38:31.161

 Po. 2 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda 250 4T + 21.226
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.914 15:23:32.215

2 1:56.204 15:25:28.419

3 1:52.465 15:27:20.884

4 1:53.619 15:29:14.503

5 1:53.422 15:31:07.925

6 1:53.471 15:33:01.396

7 1:55.026 15:34:56.422

8 1:56.321 15:36:52.743

9 1:59.644 15:38:52.387

 Po. 3 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 27.185
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.649 15:23:35.182

2 1:53.786 15:25:28.968

3 1:53.369 15:27:22.337

4 1:53.076 15:29:15.413

5 1:53.518 15:31:08.931

6 1:54.499 15:33:03.430

7 1:55.474 15:34:58.904

8 1:57.700 15:36:56.604

9 2:01.742 15:38:58.346

 Po. 4 - # 728 DEMATTE` M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 41.654
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.749 15:23:37.063

2 1:57.641 15:25:34.704

3 1:55.373 15:27:30.077

4 2:02.862 15:29:32.939

5 1:55.149 15:31:28.088

6 2:00.428 15:33:28.516

7 1:54.942 15:35:23.458

8 1:55.694 15:37:19.152

9 1:53.663 15:39:12.815

 Po. 5 - # 828 SCHWARZ K. - Honda 250 2T + 42.680
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.703 15:23:34.850

2 1:56.934 15:25:31.784

3 1:57.934 15:27:29.718

4 1:59.139 15:29:28.857

5 1:57.469 15:31:26.326

6 1:55.888 15:33:22.214

7 1:56.521 15:35:18.735

8 1:58.108 15:37:16.843

9 1:56.998 15:39:13.841

 Po. 6 - # 85 TURRIN M. - Suzuki 250 4T + 47.018
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.402 15:23:39.237

2 1:57.516 15:25:36.753

3 1:56.015 15:27:32.768

4 1:57.216 15:29:29.984

5 1:56.895 15:31:26.879

6 1:57.924 15:33:24.803

7 1:57.684 15:35:22.487

8 1:56.281 15:37:18.768

9 1:59.411 15:39:18.179

 Po. 7 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 1:03.860
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.609 15:23:30.825

2 1:56.271 15:25:27.096

3 1:56.565 15:27:23.661

4 1:57.502 15:29:21.163

5 1:58.720 15:31:19.883

6 2:03.499 15:33:23.382

7 1:57.986 15:35:21.368

8 2:05.359 15:37:26.727

9 2:08.294 15:39:35.021

 Po. 8 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 1:10.514
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.187 15:23:45.383

2 1:59.607 15:25:44.990

3 1:59.458 15:27:44.448

4 1:56.550 15:29:40.998

5 1:58.848 15:31:39.846

6 2:00.024 15:33:39.870

7 2:00.252 15:35:40.122

8 1:59.733 15:37:39.855

9 2:01.820 15:39:41.675

 Po. 9 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 1:10.547
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.913 15:23:50.753

2 2:01.231 15:25:51.984

3 2:01.582 15:27:53.566

4 1:58.400 15:29:51.966

5 1:58.748 15:31:50.714

6 1:59.045 15:33:49.759

7 1:57.626 15:35:47.385

8 1:57.542 15:37:44.927

9 1:56.781 15:39:41.708

 Po. 10 - # 72 BARON F. - KTM 450 4T + 1:36.593
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.194 15:23:40.542

2 2:02.246 15:25:42.788

3 2:00.752 15:27:43.540

4 2:05.691 15:29:49.231

5 2:01.320 15:31:50.551

6 2:04.491 15:33:55.042

7 2:03.393 15:35:58.435

8 2:03.703 15:38:02.138

9 2:05.616 15:40:07.754

 Po. 11 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 1:40.904
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.979 15:23:43.564

2 2:04.512 15:25:48.076

3 2:02.231 15:27:50.307

4 2:01.534 15:29:51.841

5 2:03.336 15:31:55.177

6 2:03.969 15:33:59.146

7 2:03.711 15:36:02.857

8 2:03.879 15:38:06.736

9 2:05.329 15:40:12.065

Fastest lap: 1:47.475 
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ROUND 04 COREDO VETERAN - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:43.548
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.131 15:23:49.837

2 2:07.709 15:25:57.546

3 2:02.115 15:27:59.661

4 2:01.027 15:30:00.688

5 2:02.341 15:32:03.029

6 2:02.094 15:34:05.123

7 2:02.681 15:36:07.804

8 2:03.088 15:38:10.892

9 2:03.817 15:40:14.709

 Po. 13 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 1:43.950
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.472 15:23:58.990

2 2:02.412 15:26:01.402

3 2:00.870 15:28:02.272

4 2:00.535 15:30:02.807

5 2:03.326 15:32:06.133

6 2:01.987 15:34:08.120

7 2:01.743 15:36:09.863

8 2:03.280 15:38:13.143

9 2:01.968 15:40:15.111

 Po. 14 - # 385 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 2:05.245
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.325 15:23:55.062

2 2:04.180 15:25:59.242

3 2:04.321 15:28:03.563

4 2:06.192 15:30:09.755

5 2:04.986 15:32:14.741

6 2:04.222 15:34:18.963

7 2:05.151 15:36:24.114

8 2:05.963 15:38:30.077

9 2:06.329 15:40:36.406

 Po. 15 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.824 15:24:13.787

2 2:03.219 15:26:17.006

3 2:03.257 15:28:20.263

4 2:01.905 15:30:22.168

5 2:02.047 15:32:24.215

6 2:00.531 15:34:24.746

7 2:01.994 15:36:26.740

8 2:15.979 15:38:42.719

 Po. 16 - # 65 DA ROS P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.744 15:23:56.934

2 2:11.976 15:26:08.910

3 2:06.326 15:28:15.236

4 2:04.879 15:30:20.115

5 2:02.893 15:32:23.008

6 2:07.937 15:34:30.945

7 2:07.559 15:36:38.504

8 2:06.944 15:38:45.448

 Po. 17 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.765 15:23:54.816

2 2:09.596 15:26:04.412

3 2:06.651 15:28:11.063

4 2:07.200 15:30:18.263

5 2:14.824 15:32:33.087

6 2:10.510 15:34:43.597

7 2:08.524 15:36:52.121

8 2:10.948 15:39:03.069

 Po. 18 - # 707 PODA M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.321 15:24:02.805

2 2:12.580 15:26:15.385

3 2:13.320 15:28:28.705

4 2:13.599 15:30:42.304

5 2:12.644 15:32:54.948

6 2:15.304 15:35:10.252

7 2:13.260 15:37:23.512

8 2:16.564 15:39:40.076

 Po. 19 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.177 15:23:54.232

2 2:14.532 15:26:08.764

3 2:15.840 15:28:24.604

4 2:16.822 15:30:41.426

5 2:12.861 15:32:54.287

6 2:15.779 15:35:10.066

7 2:21.183 15:37:31.249

8 2:31.086 15:40:02.335

 Po. 20 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.208 15:24:06.172

2 2:17.880 15:26:24.052

3 2:20.174 15:28:44.226

4 2:21.981 15:31:06.207

5 2:22.173 15:33:28.380

6 2:23.802 15:35:52.182

7 2:22.811 15:38:14.993

8 2:29.741 15:40:44.734

 Po. 21 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.862 15:24:05.072

2 2:15.323 15:26:20.395

3 2:12.968 15:28:33.363

4 2:38.448 15:31:11.811

5 2:32.800 15:33:44.611

6 2:45.560 15:36:30.171

7 2:30.923 15:39:01.094

 Po. 22 - # 18 PILLON S. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.946 15:24:12.303

2 2:24.029 15:26:36.332

3 2:27.002 15:29:03.334

4 2:34.490 15:31:37.824

5 2:36.933 15:34:14.757

6 2:36.630 15:36:51.387

7 2:37.254 15:39:28.641

 Po. 23 - # 227 CAPPELLO F. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.989 15:24:15.640

2 2:09.522 15:26:25.162

3 2:13.579 15:28:38.741

4 2:20.735 15:30:59.476

5 2:46.342 15:33:45.818

Fastest lap: 1:47.475 
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